| DFFICE ADDRESS: HO BLDG., GOV. CAMINS AVE., EXT. ZAMBOANGA CITY | ANNABELLE Financial Sp | THIS ORDER IS SU | 2. Upon acceptance, a wara equivalent to Five percen | ADDITIONAL TERMS & CONDITION 1. Certificate of Warranty will be issued. | | ω , | 2 | | | ITEM NO. ITEM NO. | SIL | FROM DATE OF RE | Phone: (02) 5: |
|--|--|------------------------|---|--|------------|---|--|--|---|------------------------|------------------|--|---------------------------|
| AMINS AVE., EXT. | ILABLE STATE OGA | SUBJECT TO THE TERM | Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be required either by re equivalent to Five percent (5%) of the contract price. | ADDITIONAL TERMS & CONDITION 1. Certificate of Warrenty will be issued upon completion of the project | | S3-GPP22-013 (03/02/22) REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES To transport auxiliary Genset, 1 set of ACF various supplies from Loreto DPP to Gibus | REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES Pick-up, transport, haul from, talicud DPP, Talgacos, Davao Del Norte to Balut DPP, Mabile Davao Occidental and for the following items: 1. 160KW Genset assembly 2. 260KW Main Rotor 3. 260KW Main | Sarangani, Davao Occidental to I Baranayan, Palimbang, Sultan Ku 1. Twenty-Six (26) drums Heavy Engine Oil, Shell Rimula 15W-40 2. Various Mechanical & Electrica | S3-EMO22-024 (9/19/22) REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES Pick-up transport haul from Rajut Island | | 1 | FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS ORDER | 310-5789 / Cellphone: 094 |
| CABLE ADDRESS: NAPOCOR PM FAX. (062) 992 -77 - 54 | Pambansang korphrasyon Sa Elektrisidae O'X BY RODRIGO U. FULLIDO Division Manager, SPUG-EMOD AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE | RMS & CONDITIONS PRINT | Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be required either by retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to Five percent (5%) of the contract price. | the project | | \$3-GPP22-013 (03/02/22) REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES To transport auxillary Genset, 1 set of ACR ABB and other various supplies from Loreto DPP to Gibusong DPP plant site | REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES Pick-up, transport, haul from, talicud DPP, Talicud Island Igacos, Davao Del Norte to Balut DPP, Mabila, Sarangani Davao Occidental and for the following items: 1. 160KW Genset assembly 2. 260KW Main Rotor 3. 260KW Main | Sarangani, Davao Occidental to Palimbang DPP, Baranayan, Palimbang, Sultan Kudarat the ff: 1. Twenty-Six (26) drums Heavy duty Diesel Engine Oil, Shell Rimula 15W-40 2. Various Mechanical & Electrical Spare Parts | S3-EMO22-024 (9/19/22) REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES Pick-up transport haul from Rafut Island Mahile | RIPTION | BALUT DPP | TERMS: | 756 / EMAIL: 1/ |
| OFF NPC Tel. | SPUG-EMOD GNATURE | TED AT THE BA | antee | | Sub Total | | ب | _0 : | _ | QTY UN | , 2 0 | ED AT THE BACK HE | ling@gmail.com |
| OFFICE ADDRESS: Davao City NPC , Kumintang St., Mintal, D.C. Tel. Nos. (082) 293-0657 & 293-0610 | Please signify your a agreement with this please. below: CONFORME: Josip POSITION: Jaura DATE: W-28 | BACK HEREOF: A | | | 7 | LOT | ГОТ | | LOT | UNIT OF UNIT PRICE (P) | | 30 DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL D STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT | PR DATE: |
| ao City tal, D.C. & 293-0610 | s P.O. By signing s P.O. By signing keyk exputative | | | | 226,250.00 | 26,607.14 | 44,464.28 | | 155,178.57 |) AMOUNT (P) | | L DOCUMENTS NT | |

| Phone: (02) 5310-5789 / Celiphon DELIVERY PERIOD: WITHIN 30 CALEN FROM DATE OF RECEIPT OF THIS OR DELIVER POINT: PLANT SITE: PALIMBANG DPP, | e: 09473753756 / EMAIL: hly IDAR DAYS TERMS: DER REQUISIT | yctrading@gmail.com PR DATE: DAYS UPON DELIVERY AND SUBMISSION OF ALL DOCUMENTS STATED AT THE BACK HEREOF / COD / PREPAYMENT TIONER: |
|---|---|---|
| ITEM NO. ITEM NO. | DESCRIPTION | QTY WEASURE UNIT PRICE (P) AMOUNT (P) |
| 4 | REQUEST FOR HAULING SERVICES List of materials to be Hauled: 1. Air filter element 2. Big end bearing kit (STD) 3. Conrod bolt 4. Gasket, cylinder head 5. High pressure fuel pump 6. Injector kit 7. Main bearing kit 8. N.D.E. bearing 9. Oil cooler kit 10. Oil pulmp gear 11. Piston ring kit 12. Seal, oil 13. Seal, timing case | 1 LOT 8,928.57 Sub Total from Page 1 of 2P COST OF GOODS |
| ADDITIONAL TERMS & CO | NOTION | |
| ADDITIONAL TERMS & CONDITION 1. Certificate of Warranty will be issue 2. Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be equivalent to Five percent (5%) of | ADDITIONAL TERMS & CONDITION 1. Certificate of Warranty will be issued upon completion of the project 2. Upon acceptance, a waranty shall be required either by retention money or special bank guarantee equivalent to Five percent (5%) of the contract price. | ā |
| 100 | CT TO THE TERMS & CO | BACK |
| CC 3200 GL CUS 30CC CU FUNDS// ANNABEI | Pambansang korperasyon Sa Elektrisidad OC LOLENDO SALAN FUNDSJAVAILABLE BY RODRIGO U. RULLIDO ANNABELLE'E. OGA Financial Specialist AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE | Please signify your acceptance and agreement with this P.O. By signing below: SPUG-EMOD CONFORME: Joke B. GANCHET SPUG-EMOD POSITION: GALE, RE PREST NATIVE DATE: 15 - 22 - 22 |
| OFFICE ADDRESS: HO BLDG., GOV. CA ZAMBOANGA CITY | CABLE ADDRESS: GOV. CAMINS AVE., EXT. NAPOCOR PM GA CITY FAX. (062) 992 -77 - 54 | OFFICE ADDRESS: Davao City NPC , Kumintang St., Mintal, D.C. Tel. Nos. (082) 293-0657 & 293-0610 |